Dvargschnauzerringen
Arets arbetande hundar 2019

Arets allround hund

1 Argenta's Mini Jaeger Sophie Hedberg
KORAD, NORD JV-17, RLD N, SE UCH, SE
VCH

2 Green Pond's Xerox Katarina Konig Morin
AGD 1&Il, AGHD I&II, RLD N&F
New Era's Zahara Isabel Skogstrom
RLD F, RLD N, SE VCH

3 Backatorpsskagget Zcilla's Zyril Christina Carlestav
LD STARTKLASS, RLD F, RLD N

4 Riesenspass Verdelho Lena Norman
LD STARTKLASS, SPH |

5 Pixbo Success Johanna Winejo
RLD F,RLD N

Arets Agilityhund
Agilityklass

1 Green Pond's Xerox Katarina Konig Morin
AGD I&Il, AGHD I&Il, RLD N&F

74p

74p

73p

65p

63p

65p



10

11

13

Arbag's Ultima
AGD I, AGHD I, RLD N

Chottans Zamuraj
AGHD I, RLD F, RLD N

Honsetorps Extreme Chaos
AGD |, AGHD I, DK JV-16, NO UCH, NORD
UCH, SE JV-16

Amorras Kluriga Kasper

AGD |, AGHD |

Lakej's Lurifax

AGD |, AGD Il, AGHD I, SE UCH, SE VCH
Honsetorps Extreme Conspiracy
AGHD |

X-Plotions Jar Of Love

RLD N

Wind Of Glory Extravaganza

Arbag's Qarusell
RLD F, RLD N

Divine Pride Arcane Brilliance
RLD N

Kahnjee Cole Pharah
AGHD |

Amorras Kluriga Karlsson

Jennie Bergstrand

Marie Klinto

Carina Lundh/ Handler
Josefine Lundh

Per-Olov Andersson

Johanna Linder

Jeanette Sahlberg
Dahlqvist

Wille Winejo

Erika Alexandersson

Jennie Bergstrand

Wille Winejo

Isabell Varme

Marie Backe Olsson

53p

51p

49p

48p

41p

36p

34p

32p

24p

17p

17p

11p



Arets agilityhund
Hoppklass

Chottans Zamuraj Marie Klinto 65p
AGHD |, RLD F, RLD N

Arbaq's Ultima Jennie Bergstrand 57p
AGD I, AGHD I, RLD N

Honsetorps Extreme Chaos Carina Lundh/ Handler 57p
AGD |, AGHD I, DK JV-16, NO UCH, NORD Josefine Lundh
UCH, SE JV-16

Honsetorps Extreme Conspiracy Jeanette Sahlberg 55p
AGHD | Dahlqvist

Lakej's Lurifax Johanna Linder 55p
AGD I, AGD Il, AGHD I, SE UCH, SE VCH

Green Pond's Xerox Katarina Kénig Morin 50p
AGD I&ll, AGHD I&ll, RLD N&F

Amorras Kluriga Kasper Per-Olov Andersson 48p
AGD I, AGHD |

Kahnjee Cole Pharah Isabell Varme 40p
AGHD |

X-Plotions Jar Of Love Wille Winejo 40p
RLD N

Amorras Kluriga Karlsson Marie Backe Olsson 31p
Arbaq's Qarusell Jennie Bergstrand 25p
RLD F, RLD N

Wind Of Glory Extravaganza Erika Alexandersson 24p
Divine Pride Arcane Brilliance Wille Winejo 17p

RLD N



10

11

Arets Rallylydnadshund

Hnoss XLNT Desire
Groth’s Whisper To Me

Kasperlix Xotic Snack

Backatorpsskagget Zcilla's Zyril

Trollschnauzern Xclusive

Hedenshos Flisa

Argenta’s Mini Jaeger

New Era’s Zahara

Hilfies Honda

Pixbo Success

Virgin’s Material Girl

Rolf Hagne

Anna Renberg

Lena Alm

Christina Carlestav

Anna Renberg

Carina Lundberg

Sophie Hedberg

Isabel Skogstrom

Anna Renberg

Johanna Winejo

Helene Nordlof

180p

96p

86p

84p
68p

66p

65p

63p

61lp

58p

38p



Arets Brukshund

Riesenspass Verdelho
LD STARTKLASS, SPH |

Joydog's Wanezza In Ashgrey

SPH I, SPH II

Lena Norman 35p

Susanne 18p
Sorensen

Arets hund viltspar

Argenta’s Mini Jaeger

Broddways Hiking Heels

Cathechism Going Nuts

Barcol’s Beyond the Beauty

Broddways Graceful Northern
Light

New Era’s Zahara
Schnauzerglantans Kajsa Kavat

Broddways Something New

Sophie Hedberg 64p

Caroline Brodd Bjorklund 51p
& Yvonne Broberg

Helen Moberg 50p

Helen Moberg 50p

Caroline Brodd Bjorklund 50p
& Yvonne Broberg

Isabel Skogstrom 49p
Isabel Skogstrom 49p
Caroline Brodd Bjorklund 37p



Arets hund Nosework

1 Myltans Kalla Sara Bergdahl och Mikko
Niemi

2 Mandalay’s Wild Surprise Petra lwarsson

2 Myltans Quebec Sara Bergdahl

3 Green Pond’s Xerox Katarina Konig Morin

4 Djakartas Love Letter Ulrika Eklind

5 Little Rosebud’s Fusion Of Colours Anna Berg

ARETS HUND LYDNADSKLASS

43p

36p

36p

32p

27p

19p

1. Backatorpsskagget Zcilla Zyril Christina Carlestav 68 p
2. Chottans Cotton Alice Christina Carlestav 67 p
3. La Leia’s Delicious Dixie Carina Lundberg 53p

4. Riesenspass Verdelho Lena Norman 53p






